—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
School Office Manager/El

Exec Assistant - Ed Services

Exec Assistant - Human Resources

Exec Assistant - Fiscal Services
School Office Manager/El
Credential Technician
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Employee Benefits Specialist
Comp Ed Assistant

Testing Assessment Analyst (B)
Administrative Assistant
Attendance Accounting Spec Il
Employee Benefits Specialist
Facilities Secretary

Buyer

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Hr Tech Classified

School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
School Office Manager/El
Administrative Assistant
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
Secretary

Attendance Accounting Tech
Human Resources Assistant

Purchasing Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Total Wages

$74,703
$74,701
$72,460
$68,230
$57,773
$56,251
$55,364
$55,135
$54,117
$53,863
$53,611
$52,994
$52,762
$52,483
$52,375
$52,373
$52,226
$51,752
$50,792
$50,189
$50,135
$50,042
$49,284
$49,022
$48,849
$47,934
$47,917
$47,634
$47,556
$47,413
$47,282



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Attendance Accounting Spec |
School Office Manager/El
Secretary

Human Resources Assistant
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
English Learner Data Techn
Office Assistant Il 12 Mth

Hr Tech Classified
Attendance Accounting Tech
Secretary

Office Assistant IlI

Facilities Technician (B)
Attendance Accounting Tech
District Translator
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant IlI

School Office Manager/El
Office Assistant Ill

School Office Manager/El
Secretary

School Office Manager/El
School Office Manager/El
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant Ill

School Office Manager/El

Attendance Accounting Tech

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$47,263
$46,758
$46,704
$46,423
$46,178
$46,122
$46,091
$46,007
$45,542
$45,392
$45,274
$44,451
$44,159
$44,153
$44,052
$43,630
$43,383
$43,343
$43,186
$43,174
$43,171
$42,953
$42,644
$42,528
$42,310
$41,635
$41,564
$41,509
$41,416
$41,230
$41,098
$41,052



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

District Translator

Attendance Accounting Tech
School Office Manager/El
Intermediate School Secretary
Attendance Accounting Tech
Hr Tech Certificated
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Attendance Accounting Tech
Facilities Technician (B)
Attendance Accounting Tech
Records Assistant
Intermediate School Secretary
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant II/El
Intermediate School Secretary
Intermediate School Secretary
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

School Office Manager/El
Office Assistant II/El
Attendance Accounting Tech
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El
Intermediate School Secretary
Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant II/El

Office Assistant Il 12
Mth

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$41,031
$40,893
$40,766
$40,052
$39,882
$39,625
$39,538
$39,505
$39,087
$38,461
$37,944
$37,496
$37,311
$36,909
$36,762
$36,403
$35,300
$34,786
$34,445
$34,125

$33,934
$33,835
$33,300
$33,289
$32,935
$32,802
$32,788
$32,482
$32,128
$32,106
$31,964



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Office Assistant II/El
Library Media Tech/El
Office Assistant II/El
Human Resources Analyst
Office Assistant Il/Jr
Office Assistant II/El

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support
Clerical Support

$31,198
$30,800
$30,090
$29,369
$29,248
$29,158



