	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$74,703
2.	Exec Assistant - Ed Services		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$74,701
3.	Exec Assistant - Human Resources		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$72,460
4.	Exec Assistant - Fiscal Services		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$68,230
5.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$57,773
6.	Credential Technician		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$56,251
7.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$55,364
8.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$55,135
9.	Employee Benefits Specialist		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$54,117
10.	Comp Ed Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$53,863
11.	Testing Assessment Analyst (B)		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$53,611
12.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,994
13.	Attendance Accounting Spec II		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,762
14.	Employee Benefits Specialist		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,483
15.	Facilities Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,375
16.	Buyer		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,373
17.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$52,226
18.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$51,752
19.	Hr Tech Classified		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,792
20.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,189
21.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,135
22.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$50,042
23.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$49,284
24.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$49,022
25.	Administrative Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$48,849
26.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,934
27.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,917
28.	Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,634
29.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,556
30.	Human Resources Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,413
31.	Purchasing Specialist		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,282

32.	Attendance Accounting Spec I	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$47,263
33.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,758
34.	Secretary	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,704
35.	Human Resources Assistant	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,423
36.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,178
37.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,122
38.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,091
39.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$46,007
40.	English Learner Data Techn	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$45,542
41.	Office Assistant II 12 Mth	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$45,392
42.	Hr Tech Classified	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$45,274
43.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,451
44.	Secretary	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,159
45.	Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,153
46.	Facilities Technician (B)	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$44,052
47.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,630
48.	District Translator	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,383
49.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,343
50.	Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,186
51.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,174
52.	Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$43,171
53.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,953
54.	Secretary	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,644
55.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,528
56.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$42,310
57.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,635
58.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,564
59.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,509
60.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,416
61.	Office Assistant III	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,230
62.	School Office Manager/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,098
63.	Attendance Accounting Tech	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,052

64.	District Translator		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$41,031
65.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$40,893
66.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$40,766
67.	Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$40,052
68.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,882
69.	Hr Tech Certificated		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,625
70.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,538
71.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,505
72.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$39,087
73.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$38,461
74.	Facilities Technician (B)		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$37,944
75.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$37,496
76.	Records Assistant		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$37,311
77.	Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$36,909
78.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$36,762
79.	Office Assistant II/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$36,403
80.	Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$35,300
81.	Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$34,786
82.	Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$34,445
83.	Office Assistant II/EI	Office Assistant II 12 Mth	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$34,125
84.	School Office Manager/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,934
85.	Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,835
86.	Attendance Accounting Tech		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,300
87.	Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$33,289
88.	Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,935
89.	Office Assistant II/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,802
90.	Office Assistant II/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,788
91.	Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,482
92.	Intermediate School Secretary		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,128
93.	Office Assistant II/El		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$32,106
94.	Office Assistant II/EI		Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$31,964

95.	Office Assistant II/EI	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$31,198
96.	Library Media Tech/El	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$30,800
97.	Office Assistant II/EI	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$30,090
98.	Human Resources Analyst	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$29,369
99.	Office Assistant II/Jr	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$29,248
100.	Office Assistant II/EI	Oxnard	Clerical Support	\$29,158